MFB40H05, MFB40H05L, MFB40H05A, MFB40H05LA,
HIGH RELIABILITY FAN AUTOMOTIVE FAN
 AIR PERFORMANCE SHAPE AND DIMENSION
10 40
38
30
0
40

ALG01 SEPA ALARM, monitor-circuit, generates an acoustic signal in case of missing pulses.
CONNECTOR on request
• ORDER INFORMATION:
MFB40H05 SEPA® Miniature fan, 40x40x10mm, 5VDC, ball bearings, CE  BPKL1045
MFB40H05L SEPA® Miniature fan, 40x40x10mm, 5VDC, ball bearings, CE  ANFRAGE
MFB40H05A SEPA® Miniature fan, 40x40x10mm, 5VDC, ball bearings, pulse, CE  BPKL1046
MFB40H05LA SEPA® Miniature fan, 40x40x10mm, 5VDC, ball bearings, pulse, CE ANFRAGE
07/04  Technical changes without notice
D E L T A  C O M P O N E N T S  GmbH  � Auweg 27  �  D-79761 Waldshut-Tiengen  �   Tel.: +49/7751/8399-0  �  Fax: +49/7751/8399-99
www.DeltaCar-PC.de  www.delta-components.de                             E -mail: info@delta-components.de